Detailed Report

Conference Expense

The Deputy Commissioner and Executive Director of Research, Policy and Compliance travelled to

attend the Federal, Provincial, Territorial Investigator’s Conference in Quebec City October 3 to 6, 2023.

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

Airfare:

Out of Province Taxi:
In Province Taxi:
TOTAL:

For:

Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals:

Airfare:
Intra-City Travel:
TOTAL:

Diane Aldridge, Deputy Commissioner

Federal, Provincial, Territorial Conference

October 3 to 6, 2023

Quebec City Quebec

$1000

$746.16

$214

$926.51

$96.42

$43.28

$3,026.37

Alyx Larocque, Executive Director of Research,
Policy and Compliance

Federal, Provincial, Territorial Conference

October 3 to 6, 2023

Quebec City Quebec

$1000

$746.16

S74

$1,398.95

$11.06

$3,230.17




