Detailed Report

Conference Expense

The Deputy Commissioner and Executive Director of Research, Policy and Compliance travelled to attend the Federal, Provincial, Territorial Investigator's Conference in Quebec City October 3 to 6, 2023.

For:	Diane Aldridge, Deputy Commissioner
Purpose:	Federal, Provincial, Territorial Conference
Date(s):	October 3 to 6, 2023
Destination(s):	Quebec City Quebec
Registration:	\$1000
Accommodation:	\$746.16
Meals:	\$214
Airfare:	\$926.51
Out of Province Taxi:	\$96.42
In Province Taxi:	\$43.28
TOTAL:	\$3,026.37

-	Al I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
For:	Alyx Larocque, Executive Director of Research,
	Policy and Compliance
Purpose:	Federal, Provincial, Territorial Conference
Date(s):	October 3 to 6, 2023
Destination(s):	Quebec City Quebec
Registration:	\$1000
Accommodation:	\$746.16
Meals:	\$74
Airfare:	\$1,398.95
Intra-City Travel:	\$11.06
TOTAL:	\$3,230.17